USG-SB-013USG-SB-013
Model 461-S Regulator
Brochure
												            Rev. 0https://my-usg.com/
Introduction
Who We Are
Utility Solutions Group is a manufacturer of natural gas
regulators and relief valves based in Columbus, OH. All

(ASTM A216-70a Gr. WCB)
Regulator Body Types
How to Order
1.	 Specify Model 461-S, 461-12S or 461-8S.
2.	 Body Type (see table, on Page 9).
3.	 Outlet Pressures and Spring (see tables Page 1).
4.	 Inlet Pressure (also, minimum and maximum inlet
pressures, if available).
5.	 Capacity required (SCFH).
6.	 Type of Gas (natural gas, propane, etc.).
7.	 Trim (brass or stainless steel).
8.	 Valve size (1” or 11/16”).
9.	 Double-seat or Single-seat (see Page 3). If not
specified, Double-seat will be furnished.
Diaphragm Housing and
Spring Case (461-S)
Cast Iron
(ASTM A126-71 Class B)
Diaphragm Housing and
Spring Case (461-8S and 461-12S) Aluminum
Diaphragm Plates Steel
Diaphragm Buna-N with Nylon Fabric
Reinforcement
Valve Stems Brass or Stainless Steel
Removable Seats (Orifice) Brass or Stainless Steel
Soft Seat Valve Material Buna-N or Polyurethane
pressure molded in holder
Holder for Molded Valve Steel
Valve Retainer Brass or Stainless Steel
Bodies
(see “Regulator Body Type” table) -
Construction Materials
USG Headquarters
1050 Dearborn Dr.
Suite 200
Columbus, OH 43085